Sijoitus
Place

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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37
38

SALPAUSSELAN KISAT

LAHDESSA 25.- 28.2. 1987

Ampumahiihdon maailmanmestaruuskilpailut naisten 5 km hiihto

Nimi

Name

Golovina
Tshernysova
Elvebakk
Parve
Braten
Manolova
Meloche
Belova
Sonnerup
Krasteva
Vuoksiala
Ruchala
Mattila
Gronlid
Kristiansen
Korpela
Kallunki
Stadig
Schaaf
Claudel
Minkova
Novotna
Nordheim
Bukovska
Pethybridge
Visser
Karlsson
Kesper
Tuomaala
Sakaffova
Hermansson
Baby
Ostergren
Bereczki
Hieber
Galbacs
Podzorska
Weiss

Jelena
Venera
Anne
Kaija

Siv
Maria
Lise
Nadezda
Anna
Zvetana
Tuija
Malgorzata
Pirjo
Sanna
Elin

Eva

Aino

Mia
Perta
Veronique
Daniela
Renata
Pam

Eva
Kerryn
Yvonne
Sabine
Inga
Katri
Hanna
Anna
Marie-Pierre
Mary
Brigitta
Monika
Judit
Anna
Pam

Kansallisuus
Nationality

SOV
SOV
NOR
SOV
NOR
BUL
CAN
SOV
USA
BUL
FIN
POL
FIN
NOR
NOR
SWE
FIN
SWE
BRD
FRA
BUL
TCH
USA
TCH
AUS
CAN
SWE
BRD
FIN
TCH
SWE
FRA
USA
HUN
HUN
HUN
POL
USA

Biathlon World Championships Women 5 km
Lahti 27.2.1987

Ammunta
Shot

0+0=0
0+1=1
0+2=2
2+1=3
2+0=2
0+3=3
1+1=2
0+1=1
0+1=1
1+3=4
3+1=4
2+3=5
1+1=2
3+2=5
1+0=1
3+3=6
0+3=3
0+3=3
1+1=2
0+2=2
1+0=1
1+1=2
2+2=4
0+1=1
2+1=3
0+3=3
3+1=4
2+1=3
1+2=3
0+1=1
1+4=5
1+4=5
3+2=5
1+3=4
3+1=4
2+2=4
3+3=6
1+2=3

Aika
Time

21,14,7
21,519
22,12,1
22,144
22,16,1
22,44,8
22,46,7
22,53,3
22,57,8
23,08,5
23,09,6
23,154
23,18,8
23,20,3
23,24,0
23,24,1
23,26,4
23,29,8
23,354
23,43,6
23,579
24,06,2
24,07,9
24,141
24,29,0
24,29,7
24,32,7
24,39,9
24,53,2
25,11,9
25,12,8
25,18,8
25,35,2
25,44.8
26,05,7
26,13,6
26,24,3
26,28,9



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Poirot
Schofield
Legierska
Pieper
Szentirmai
Viana
Power
Kroeske

Christine
Helen
Monika
Dorina
Maria
Constanza
Cheryl
Henny

FRA
AUS
POL
BRD
HUN
ARG
AUS
NED

0+4=4
1+3=4
3+5=8
4+3=7
0+2=2
2+4=6
2+4=6
2+4=6

26,31,4
27,13,0
28,04,3
28,11,8
28,20,6
28,299
29,224
32,36,2



